COLORADO

CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

DISTRICT: LAS ANIMAS RE-1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

June 2017 - 2018

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Run Date: 06/19/2018

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid

July $ 625,998.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $1,290,997.00 $1,916,995.00 $0.00 $1,916,995.00 $7,511,975.99 $ 625,998.00 $ 6,885,977.99
August $ 625,998.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 625,998.00 $1,916,995.00 -$ 1,290,997.00 $ 7,511,975.99 $ 1,251,996.00 $ 6,259,979.99
September $ 625,998.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 625,998.00 $ 625,998.00 $ 0.00 $7,511,975.99 $1,877,994.00 $5,633,981.99
October $ 625,998.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 625,998.00 $ 625,998.00 $0.00 $ 7,511,975.99 $ 2,503,992.00 $ 5,007,983.99
November $ 625,998.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 625,998.00 $ 625,998.00 $ 0.00 $7,511,975.99 $ 3,129,990.00 $4,381,985.99
December $ 2,980,293.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$1,290,995.18  $1,689,298.01 $ 625,998.00 $ 1,063,300.01 $12,220,566.38  $6,110,283.19 $6,110,283.19
January $1,018,380.53 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 209,943.45 $1,228,323.98 $1,689,298.01 -$ 460,974.03 $12,220,566.38  $7,128,663.72 $5,091,902.66
February $ 1,018,380.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 258,199.40 $ 760,181.13 $ 1,228,323.98 -$ 468,142.85 $ 12,220,566.38  $ 8,147,044.25 $4,073,522.13
March $1,018,380.53 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 258,199.40 $760,181.13 $760,181.13 $ 0.00 $12,220,566.38  $9,165,424.78 $ 3,055,141.60
April $ 1,022,384.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 258,199.40 $ 764,185.55 $ 760,181.13 $ 4,004.42 $12,232,579.64 $10,187,809.73  $2,044,769.91
May $1,022,384.95 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 258,481.27 $ 763,903.68 $ 764,185.55 -$ 281.87 $12,232,579.64 $11,210,194.68 $1,022,384.96
June $1,022,373.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $817,629.92 $ 1,840,003.82 $ 763,903.68 $ 1,076,100.14 $12,232,568.58 $12,232,568.58 $0.00
TOTALS : $12,232,568.58 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 5,504.28



